
HUFFINE RD

OL
D R

OU
TE

 C.
A. 

RO
AD

HUFFINE RD

10101
1010110901

10101

10101

1010120101

10101
20101

³
YELLOWSTONE COUNTY GIS

BILLINGS, MONTANA

1 inch = 735 feet

SEC 31, T6NR29E
1 inch = 224 meters

Date: 3/26/2012

32

24
25
36

21
29

22
26
35

2728
23

33 34

2019

31
30

6
7

This document is intended for informational
purposes only and is not guaranteed

to be accurate nor current.


