	20101 HUFFINE RD	10101	This document is intended for informational purposes only and is not guaranteed to be accurate nor current.
		20101	to be accurate not current.
10101	10101	20101	19 20 21 22 23 24 30 29 28 27 26 25 31 32 33 34 35 36 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY GIS BILLINGS, MONTANA 1 inch = 735 feet
10101	10901	10101	1 inch = 224 meters SEC 31, T6NR29E Date: 3/26/2012